Rundenwettkampfe GroR3kaliber Pistole 2017.

Disziplin .38/.357

Mannschaften:
Nr. Verein
1. SSV Tarmstedt Il
2. SSV Tarmstedt |

Einzelwertung:

1. Tim Stelljes
Ralph Behnke
Andre Fuge
Jurgen Zeller
Hartmut Zocher
Frank Hadlak
Mark Woitack
Helge Keller

© N Uk wnN

Disziplin .45 ACP

Einzelwertung:
1. Torsten Fredrich
2. Frank Hadlak

Disziplin 9mm

Mannschaften:
1. SSV Tarmstedt |

Einzelwertung:

1. Torsten Fredrich
Tim Stelljes
Andre Fuge
Ralph Behnke
Helge Keller
Mark Woitack
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Disziplin .44

Einzelwertung:
1. Hartmut Zocher

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt

Wettk. 1

404
501

184
165
152
155
138
114
76

152

185
135

434

190
162
160
128
146
48

149

Wettk. 2
445
339

172
167
176
164
131
138
134

191
87

425

191
166
114
145

60

148

Wettk. 3

Wettk. 4

Total
849
840

356
332
328
319
269
252
210
152

376
222

859

381
328
274
273
146
108

297



